IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
TUESDAY 04 JUNE 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2010/50153 MELONY WEIR VS NETCARE HOSPITALDS PTY LTD OK

2 2011/45444 MOLEWA PATRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
3 2011/45183 LUMBELA BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
4 2012/1463 HADEBE BONGI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
5 2012/01311 SKHOSANA DORIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
6 2012/16481 MAZIBUKO MILDRED VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
7 2012/21866 NGOZO PATRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
8 2010/02690 MARAKA VICTOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

9 2010/48501 XIMBA ALPHEUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2010/47653

2011/12154

2011/37895

2011/14157

2010/16145

2008/38151

2011/01176

2009/21819

2007/31484

2009/22005

MOYO PORTIA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NGOBENI CLINTON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SKHOSANA LUCKY VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SEBOGODI REGINALD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKGATLE MOLEFI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TAMRYN MANOR PTY LTD VS STAND 1192
JOHANNESBURG PTY LTD

BOTHA ALEXANDER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHIRI ROBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALI BONGEKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FOUCHE LEON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2011/16423

2012/16512

2012/01943

2012/15408

2012/18928

2011/37894

2011/15244

2010/49623

2012/16187

2010/30886

2012/09866

NAMONE MAIMANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

MOLEMOHI MOLEBOHENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

KUBHEKA JABULILE VS PRASA

NKUTA TEMBA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHEBULA KAREL VS PRASA

MCHUNU THABISILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SETHOBJA MOLEKE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SANGWENI NEREAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SETLOBOKO OSHANIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PATHAMAVATHEE MOONSAMY VS RSA MARKET

AGENTS

MAKAKULA TSOTSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

VS

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2011/47673

2011/11205

2011/43260

2012/15970

2010/26376

2010/20864

2011/03333

2012/7847

2010/43972

2012/08263

TLADI LEBEAEA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

BARRY REICHMANVS JEFFREY REICHMAN

MALITSELO MAFISA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BOITUMELO WHITE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTIMABA BASKET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GAINSFORD CECIL VS SWARTZ BRADLEY

MBOYI THITONGELWI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZODWA JEREMIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PATEL ROOKSANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NAZOMBE SHAMIMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

2005/23948

2011/24162

2010/22468

2009/39101

2012/12124

2012/03282

2010/10729

2012/13910

WOLTEP PHOTOGRAPHIC VS ANGLO AMERICAN OK

CARLOS MACIE VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

MOKGADINYANE ESAU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE SIX DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MABU THANTSHA VS EMLDA THANTSHA
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SITHOLE GOITSEMANG VS RAMEKA SITHOLE
INDEX DONE THREE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MEGAVAAL ENGINEERIUNG TECHNOLOGIES VS BREWERY
DAIRY & SOFT DRINK PROJECTS PTY LTD
INDEX NINE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MOLATUDI ABEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE NINE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

SEETE KATE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL



49

50

51

52

53

54

2012/10374

2010/11281

2010/21877

20100994

2011/31522

2007/9212

MAYIMELE ALICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE SEVEN DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MKHIZE YOLISA 1°T WOMEN INSURANCE BROKERS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NATIONAL EMPOWERMENT FUND TRUST VS MALWANDE
LOGISTIC CC & OTHERS
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MASHEGO JANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

PHIRI SABELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MOTSOENENG M R VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2012/3442

2010/46804

2011/21402

2011/46751

2011/21402

2011/47342

2011/12224

2012/12959

2010/19124

BAKER LEE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NATIONAL EMPOWERMENT FUND TRUST VS MOLOKTRY
TRADING

NGCEBETSHA MADLANGA VS SABELO MACINGWANA

TRY NCUMBE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NGCEBETSHA MADLANGA INC VS SABELO MACINGWANA

NQOBILE SIBANDA VS MINOSTER OF POLICE

MCAPHU NOSIBUSISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STEYN RONEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SITHOLE JACOB VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



